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Gianetti Day 2003 - Classifica percorso classico donne da 50 a 57 anni

NOUTRWN -

157 BAUM

838 |ANDREOLI

273 HEGER
283 GOBBI

639 |PEDIMINA PINI
267 FRONTINI
173/ MOROSOLI

BEATE
FIORELLA
CLAUDINE
BRUNA
GISELLA
NELLY
MARIA

01:49:2
02:03:0
02:23:4
02:26:2
02:27:1
02:28:1
02:43:0
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00:24:44.
00:27:49.
00:39:14.
00:33:00.
00:38:46.
00:33:17.
00:39:21.
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